SECONDARY-415V"

AMBIENT TEMPERETURE-40 DEG.

NO LOAD LOSS-865W

FULL LOAD LOSS-6275W

IMPEDANCE-5%

SILICON STEEL-USA/KOREA

COIL HT/LT-BRB

T-MER OIL-"HYRAX,MALAYSIA/

ELECTROL,INDIA"

INSULATION MATERIALS-ITALY/SWITZERLAND

In words () : SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND  ONLY  750,000.00Total Amt 

500KVA oil type transformer is required for Head office.

Terms & Conditions

Ambagan, Batali Hills, Box : 223,Chittagong-4000, Bangladesh.T+88.031.611050-2,613953,615652, F +88.031.610596
Bay's Galleria (2nd Floor), 57 Gulshan Avenue, Gulshan-1, Dhaka-1212,Bangladesh.